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1 a Baumann Rico * 20.00
+ Roth Martin * 10.00
+ Schegg Daniel (2000) 10.00

1 b Rhyner Michael ** 20.00
+ Inauen Andreas * 10.00
+ Rütsche Stefan * 10.00

2 Bösch Daniel *** 19.75
+ Schnurrenberger Roman ** 9.75
+ Frick Andreas * 10.00

3 a Bänziger Peter 19.50
+ Kobler Janosch (2000) 9.75
+ Ackermann Roman 9.75

3 b Stadelmann Patrick (2000) 19.50
+ Signer Walter (1998) 9.75
+ Stauffacher Martin (1998) 9.75

4 Rotach Lars (2000) 19.00
+ Wetter Marcel 10.00
- Wetter Silvan (2000) 9.00

5 a Bischof Martin 18.75
+ Herrsche Lars (1998) 10.00
- Oertle Daniel * 8.75

5 b Eisenring Daniel 18.75
- Schiess Christian 8.75
+ Brändle Cornel (1999) 10.00

5 c Knechtle Martin ** 18.75
- Schmid Patrick * 8.75
+ Roth Peter (1998) 10.00

5 d Marty Jaime (2000) 18.75
- Ott Damian (2000) 8.75
+ Rütsche Werner 10.00

5 e Schäppi Urs 18.75
+ Brändle Cornel (1999) 10.00
- Streuli Martin * 8.75

5 f Vestner Roman * 18.75
- Streuli Martin * 8.75
+ Ott Raphael 10.00

5 g Wetter Silvan (2000) 18.75
+ Keller Werner 9.75
- Rotach Lars (2000) 9.00

5 h Breitenmoser Manuel 18.75
+ Müller Loris (1999) 10.00
o Rüegg Fabian * 8.75

5 i Roth Martin * 18.75
o Baumann Rico * 8.75
+ Bommer Christoph 10.00

5 j Stauffacher Martin (1998) 18.75
+ Haltiner Sandro (2000) 10.00
o Stadelmann Patrick (2000) 8.75

6 a Oertig Adrian ** 18.50
- Wickli Beat ** 8.75
+ Scherrer Willi 9.75

6 b Ott Damian (2000) 18.50
- Marty Jaime (2000) 8.75
+ Müller Elias 9.75

6 c Pfister Florian * 18.50
- Rüegg Fabian * 8.75
+ Schlegel Sämi (2000) 9.75

6 d Rüegg Fabian * 18.50
- Pfister Florian * 8.75
+ Breitenmoser Manuel 9.75

6 e Schmid Patrick * 18.50
- Knechtle Martin ** 8.75
+ Harder Benj 9.75

6 f Wickli Beat ** 18.50
- Oertig Adrian ** 8.75
+ Koller Fabian 9.75

6 g Bommer Christoph 18.50
+ Oppliger Matthias (1999) 10.00
o Roth Martin * 8.50

6 h Frick Andreas * 18.50
+ Truniger Manuel * 10.00
o Bösch Daniel *** 8.50

6 i Harder Benj 18.50
+ Baumann Elia (2000) 10.00
o Schmid Patrick * 8.50

6 j Inauen Andreas * 18.50
o Rhyner Michael ** 8.50
+ Thoma Nils (1999) 10.00

6 k Kamer Hans-Peter * 18.50
o Ueltschi Patric * 8.50
+ Räbsamen Marcel (2000) 10.00

6 l Koller Fabian 18.50
+ Schönenberger Björn 10.00
o Wickli Beat ** 8.50

6 m Lieberherr Michael (1999) 18.50
+ Keller Werner 10.00
o Kobler Janosch (2000) 8.50

6 n Oppliger Marco 18.50
o Scherrer Willi 8.50
+ Haltiner Sandro (2000) 10.00

6 o Räbsamen Marcel (2000) 18.50
+ Weber Erwin (2000) 10.00
o Kamer Hans-Peter * 8.50

6 p Roth Peter (1998) 18.50
+ Eisenring Leandro (2000) 10.00
o Knechtle Martin ** 8.50

6 q Rütsche Stefan * 18.50
+ Oertle Daniel * 10.00
o Rhyner Michael ** 8.50

6 r Schegg Daniel (2000) 18.50
+ Müller Elias 10.00
o Baumann Rico * 8.50

6 s Schnurrenberger Roman ** 18.50
o Bösch Daniel *** 8.50
+ Ueltschi Patric * 10.00

6 t Schönenberger Björn 18.50
o Koller Fabian 8.50
+ Oppliger Matthias (1999) 10.00

6 u Thoma Nils (1999) 18.50
+ Stauffacher Roman (2000) 10.00
o Inauen Andreas * 8.50

6 v Tischhauser Markus (2000) 18.50
o Koller Andreas (1998) 8.75
+ Wetter Marcel 9.75

6 w Truniger Manuel * 18.50
o Frick Andreas * 8.50
+ Koller Andreas (1998) 10.00

6 x Weber Erwin (2000) 18.50
o Räbsamen Marcel (2000) 8.50
+ Arnold Christian 10.00

7 a Kobler Janosch (2000) 18.25
o Bänziger Peter 8.50
+ Lieberherr Michael (1999) 9.75

7 b Koller Andreas (1998) 18.25
+ Tischhauser Markus (2000) 9.75
o Truniger Manuel * 8.50

7 c Müller Loris (1999) 18.25
o Breitenmoser Manuel 8.50
+ Eisenring Leandro (2000) 9.75

7 d Scherrer Willi 18.25
+ Oppliger Marco 9.75
o Oertig Adrian ** 8.50

7 e Schlegel Sämi (2000) 18.25
+ Arnold Christian 9.75
o Pfister Florian * 8.50

7 f Ueltschi Patric * 18.25
+ Kamer Hans-Peter * 9.75
o Schnurrenberger Roman ** 8.50

8 a Breitenmoser Simon 17.75
- Hobi Ignaz 8.75
- Pfiffner Ivo 9.00

8 b Pfiffner Ivo 17.75
- Alder Armin 8.75
- Breitenmoser Simon 9.00

9 a Alder Armin 17.50
- Pfiffner Ivo 8.75
- Hobi Ignaz 8.75

9 b Dobler Mathias 17.50
- Rütsche Werner 8.75
- Schiess Christian 8.75

9 c Hobi Ignaz 17.50
- Breitenmoser Simon 8.75
- Alder Armin 8.75
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9 d Schiess Christian 17.50
- Eisenring Daniel 8.75
- Dobler Mathias 8.75

9 e Streuli Martin * 17.50
- Vestner Roman * 8.75
- Schäppi Urs 8.75

9 f Ackermann Roman 17.50
- Ott Raphael 9.00
o Bänziger Peter 8.50

9 g Ott Raphael 17.50
- Ackermann Roman 9.00
o Vestner Roman * 8.50

10 a Baumann Elia (2000) 17.25
o Harder Benj 8.50
- Herrsche Lars (1998) 8.75

10 b Herrsche Lars (1998) 17.25
o Bischof Martin 8.50
- Baumann Elia (2000) 8.75

10 c Oertle Daniel * 17.25
o Rütsche Stefan * 8.50
- Bischof Martin 8.75

10 d Rütsche Werner 17.25
- Dobler Mathias 8.75
o Marty Jaime (2000) 8.50

10 e Signer Walter (1998) 17.25
o Stadelmann Patrick (2000) 8.50
- Stauffacher Roman (2000) 8.75

10 f Stauffacher Roman (2000) 17.25
o Thoma Nils (1999) 8.50
- Signer Walter (1998) 8.75

10 g Brändle Cornel (1999) 17.25
o Schäppi Urs 8.50
o Eisenring Daniel 8.75

10 h Eisenring Leandro (2000) 17.25
o Roth Peter (1998) 8.50
o Müller Loris (1999) 8.75

11 a Arnold Christian 17.00
o Schlegel Sämi (2000) 8.50
o Weber Erwin (2000) 8.50

11 b Haltiner Sandro (2000) 17.00
o Stauffacher Martin (1998) 8.50
o Oppliger Marco 8.50

11 c Keller Werner 17.00
o Lieberherr Michael (1999) 8.50
o Wetter Silvan (2000) 8.50

11 d Müller Elias 17.00
o Schegg Daniel (2000) 8.50
o Ott Damian (2000) 8.50

11 e Oppliger Matthias (1999) 17.00
o Bommer Christoph 8.50
o Schönenberger Björn 8.50

11 f Wetter Marcel 17.00
o Rotach Lars (2000) 8.50
o Tischhauser Markus (2000) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


